DEPARTMENT OF TRAMSPORTAT: DEPARTMENT OF TRAMSPORTAT: DEIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERV 1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR	ion Vices	*98 AUG 25 .	A10 :46	ol <i>M98</i> _P	age <u>31175</u>
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE					
5 INSTRUCTIONS:		RUD 600	of Legal In	iterest	. EM25102
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.					
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents					
	2222222222222		••		
Legal description and loca copy of your deed may be s	tion of real propert	y which is (desc			
CO EMPERATIONESSA WHICH	ubstituted): IS MADE A PART THORNE, , KLAMATH FA	HEREOF BY	THIS REFERENCE	CE	order or a certified
O If there is a mortgage, deer	d of trust or lien o	n this land lies			
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ADDRESS:					
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS	& LOAN, , 540 MAIN	<u>ST., KLAMATH FALL</u> 1	S, OR 97601		
e described above:					
V /989 FUQUA List all security interest h		ength 54	10770UXT	tification No.	
The second decours should be a second of the second decours should be a second to the second decours should be a second to the second decours of the secon					
NAME AND ADDRESS:					
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & SIGHATURE OF SECURED PARTY	LOAN, , 540 MAIN S	T., KLAMATH FALLS	. OR 97601		
y x Blooma Bro	$\mathcal{M} = \frac{1}{L} \frac{1}{L}$	alwiggy SI	GNATURE OF SECUR	ED PARTY	DATE
): 3809-02988-0100	1 X			
Tax Lot Wimber/(from assessor): 3809-02988-01001					
		prate assig	ned to this vehi	cle.	
I/We certify that the stateme mortgages and security intere the space provided.	sts have been listed	accurate to the b d. If there are a	est of my/our known one, I/We have o	owledge. All lier certified this by	ns, deeds of trust, writing "none" in
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)					
JAMES L. ALSTON and TRACEY E. SI	HIRLEY	1			
X ANUL Z. Mbba	4	ADDRESS	KLAMATH FALLS, O		LICENSE NO.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER X \ A CA CARI S)	ADDRESS	ACADATA FALLS, U	<u>97601</u>	LICENSE NO.
		SAME, ====================================			
V ÖFFICE USE ONLY	V \	PART []]	*======================================	V OFFICE USE ON	ILY V
Application for exemption for	a manufactured struc	sture is hereby a	pproved. Xi		
DATE SALASIGNATURE OF	DHV OFFICE	tere Ko	nell		
This exemption is VDID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from r_{1}					

÷.,

.

31176

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 6 and 7, Block 4, NORTH KLAMATH FALLS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EXCEPT that portion conveyed to State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission recorded August 22, 1958 in Volume 302 at page 389, Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

PAGE 2 31177 APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING OWNERS: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF <u>Alumith</u> Jss. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS AGKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON <u>JUNE 30</u>, 19<u>9</u>, BY JAMES L. ALSTON and TRACEY E. SHITLEY <u>ALUMITHAN ALUMITHAN COmmission expires</u>: <u>11/20/499</u> <u>ALUMITHAN Oregon</u> NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGENENTS OFFICIAL SEAL LISA LEGGET - WEATHERBY NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON SECURED PARTY: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF ______ /55. COMMISSION NO. 049121 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 20, 1999 Bran My commission expires: <u>9-13-98</u> Public for Oregon Noté KAY E. DOOLITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION HO. 037807 MY COMMISSION EVENDER SEPT 13, 1998 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of Amerititle of <u>August</u> _____A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at 10:46 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98 of _____ _ day Deeds ____ on Page ____<u>31175</u> FEE \$20.00 By Catalum, Ros